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We have got 3 ideas about how to 
help make things better. 

We want you to look at our ideas and 
answer some questions. 

Please fill in this questionnaire and 
send it back to us. 

Email it back to us 
pavement.parking@dft.gov.uk 

Post it back to us 
Keith Hughes 
Pavement Parking Consultation 
Great Minster House 
33 Horseferry Road 
London 
SW1P 4DR 

You need to send it back to us by 
Sunday 22nd November 2020. 
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How we look after the 
information you tell us 

We will ask you to tell us some 
personal information.  Things like your 
name and email address. 

This is so we can contact you if we 
have any more questions. 

You do not have to tell us your 
personal information if you do not 
want to. 

We will not share your personal 
information with anyone else. 
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We will keep your answers safe and 
confidential.   

For more information about how we 
look after your personal information 
look at our website. 

Website 
www.gov.uk 

About you 

Question 1: What is your name? 

Question 2:  What is your email 
address?  It doesn’t matter if you 
don’t have one.  
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